2017-2018 Faculty Senate Academic Assessment Committee

	Name and Term
	Unit
	Email
	Phone

	Kathi Trawver, Co-Chair
2017-2019
	College of Health
	krtrawver@alaska.edu
	786-6915

	Rachel Graham, Co-Chair
2017-2018
	Faculty Senate
	rgraham10@alaska.edu
	746-9348

	Al Grant
2017-2019
	Community and Technical College
	argrant2@alaska.edu
	786-6447

	Bill Myers
2017-2019
	College of Arts and Sciences
	wlmyers@alaska.edu
	786-1948

	Christina McDowell
2017-2019
	College of Business and Public Policy
	cmcdowell2@alaska.edu
	786-5474

	Craig Titus
2017-2019
	Prince William Sound College
	cptitus@alaska.edu
	834-1665

	Deborah Mole
2017-2019
	Consortium Library
	dlmole@alaska.edu
	786-1967

	Annette Hornung
2016-2018
	Matanuska-Susitna College
	ahornung@alaska.edu
	745-9756

	Jeffrey Hollingsworth
2017-2019
	College of Engineering
	jphollingsworth@alaska.edu 
	786-5428

	Jennifer Brock
2017-2018
	Faculty Senate 
	jmcferran@alaska.edu
	786-4745

	Jonathan Bartels
2017-2019
	College of Education
	jbartels2@alaska.edu
	786-1680

	Scott Downing
2016-2018
	Kenai Peninsula College
	smdowning@alaska.edu
	262-0390

	Susan Kalina, ex officio
	Vice Provost for Academic Affairs
	smkalina@alaska.edu
	786-1988

	Thia Falcone
2017-2019
	Kodiak College
	cafalcone@alaska.edu
	486-1213

	TBD
2017-2018
	Faculty Senate
	
	

	TBD
2017-2018
	Faculty Senate
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